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Celestron 93640 adapter soczewek

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent
Gtebokos$¢ produktu
Szerokos$¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Waga produktu

Kraj pochodzenia

177,10 zt

143,98 zt
Dostepnosc - bardzo mata ilos¢
WLONONWCRDHIW
93640

CELESTRON

47 mm

95 mm

50 mm

102 g

Chiny
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